Оценочный лист
Фамилия, имя ____________________
	задания
	балы

	Заполнение таблиц
	

	Проверочная работа
	

	Решение примеров и задачи
	

	Тест 
	

	Всего 
	


_____________________________________________________________________________

Проверочная работа 
Фамилия, имя ____________________

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

